

MAIN CASE NO.: WP No. 12947 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	28.07.2021	<u>MSM,J</u> [Proceedings taken up through Video Conferencing] At request, list after two weeks. _____ MSM, J Mjl/*	